CIRCUITO OTICA ISIS - ETAPA JANAUBA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

192
147
201
105
131
163
198
117
210
173
187
186
166
215
181
235
122
203
113
226
241
153
209
136
112
120
182
114
211
152
160

Nome
MARIVALDA ALVES FERREIRA
ISABELA MENDES
QUEDIMA FAGUNDES FRANCA
ANA TEREZA MENDES
ESLY GAUDENCIO
JULIANA SILVA ROCHA
NOELLY BIANCA NOGUEIRA
CARMELUCIA LELES
SANNY LOPES
LILIANE ARAUJO DE MORAIS
MARIA MENDES BATISTA BIA
MARIA JANESSA ALVES BARBOSA
LAILA KARINE ALMEIDA FREITAS
TAISA KELEN C. DA SILVA
MAILLA MARQUES FERREIRA
FLAVIA MURCA OLIVEIRA DA MATA
CRISTIANE MENDES SANTOS
REINICE FERREIRA CARDOSO
BRUNA TAUANY ROSA SOUZA
NAYARA DE SOUZA DAMASCENO
FABIOLA DE JESUS SILVA
JANE DE FATIMA GOMES SANTOS
SAMYLA BENAIA
GABRIELA ARNONI DIAS
BRUNA CRUZ
CLAUDIA FERNANDES
MARCELA GARDENIA MARTINS
CAMILA MIRANDA
SARAH GIOVANNA SOARES CARVALHO
JANAINA MAYARA ARAUJO SOARES
JOEME PEREIRA DA SILVA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Sx. ldd.
F 39
F 30
F 56
F 29
F 23
F 27
F 39
F 47
F 30
F 38
F 46
F 34
F 28
F 28
F 35
F o4
F 29
F 40
F 22
F 34
F 34
F 57
F 25
F 29
F 27
F 36
F 28
F 28
F 28
F 31
F 44

www.g5sports.net.br

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F3034
F5099
F1829
F1829
F1829
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3034
F1829
F1829
F3539
F4044
F1829
F4044
F1829
F3034
F3034
F5099
F1829
F1829
F1829
F3539
F1829
F1829
F1829
F3034
F4044

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:55.22
00:21:55.86
00:23:11.47
00:24:54.31
00:25:07.87
00:25:17.58
00:25:39.95
00:26:07.33
00:26:19.13
00:26:30.99
00:26:33.92
00:26:40.92
00:26:48.61
00:27:03.64
00:27:20.19
00:27:22.78
00:27:29.67
00:27:35.15
00:27:48.16
00:27:48.73
00:27:59.98
00:28:14.31
00:28:13.69
00:28:29.28
00:28:50.00
00:28:58.47
00:29:16.91
00:29:19.74
00:29:32.97
00:29:48.29
00:29:51.61

Pagina:

Liquido
00:20:53.51
00:21:52.59
00:23:10.86
00:24:52.43
00:25:07.37
00:25:14.89
00:25:37.51
00:26:06.83
00:26:16.33
00:26:29.80
00:26:32.28
00:26:38.87
00:26:44.64
00:26:55.87
00:27:15.48
00:27:20.76
00:27:28.09
00:27:29.99
00:27:42.55
00:27:47.15
00:27:53.46
00:28:11.93
00:28:12.05
00:28:25.31
00:28:48.04
00:28:49.92
00:29:14.45
00:29:15.19
00:29:28.03
00:29:46.16
00:29:47.57



CIRCUITO OTICA ISIS - ETAPA JANAUBA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

Num.

222
167
189
227
190
123
242

109

157
188

194
191
195
174
240
214
196
223
140
134
229
121

111
102
176
184
171

Nome
VITORIA DIAS BRITO
LARA RAYANNY
MARIANA LUISA BRANDAO
MARINEIDE ALMEIDA ROCHA
MARIENY DUTRA
DANIELLE OLIVEIRA CAIRES
EMILLY VITORIA ARAUJO SILVA

BARBARA MONIQUE MOREIRA
CONCEICAO

JESSICA ROSA OLIVEIRA SANTANA

MARIANA APARECIDA COSTA
DAMASCENO

NATHALIA MENDES DE CAMPOS
MARISCELE TEIXEIRA

NEILA BARBOSA DE SOUZA PESSIN
LORENA ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA
AMANDA AGUIAR ARAUJO

SIRLENE SOARES

NELY ROSA DE JESUS

VITORIA LACERDA

HERICA SA

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SOUZA VERAS
MARIA TERESA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

CLELIA LUZIA BARBOSA ALMEIDA DE
SOUZA

BIANCA ROCHA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA LOURRANY
LUCILAINE FERREIRA

MARIA CLARA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

LETICIA MEDEIRO DOS SANTOS

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Sx. ldd.
F 23
F 29
F 22
F 47
F 38
F 30
F 20
F 33
F 34
F 40
F 4
F 36
F 37
F 19
F 20
F 43
F 65
F 28
F 27
F 32
F 11
F 39
F 35
F 32
F 29
F 18
F 28

www.g5sports.net.br

Faixa CI.Fx.

F1829
F1829
F1829
F4549
F3539
F3034
F1829
F3034

F3034
F4044

F4044
F3539
F3539
F1829
F1829
F4044
F5099
F1829
F1829
F3034
FO017
F3539

F3539
F3034
F1829
F1829
F1829

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:03.89
00:29:54.40
00:30:11.43
00:30:31.75
00:31:12.77
00:31:52.19
00:31:52.56
00:32:18.89

00:33:09.51
00:33:37.59

00:33:57.76
00:33:58.07
00:34:00.88
00:34:41.31
00:35:15.59
00:35:19.20
00:35:44.89
00:36:38.63
00:36:38.36
00:40:44.88
00:43:32.37

00:43:57.05

00:44:02.11
00:45:47.54
00:45:47.79
00:48:08.57

00:53:59.19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:50.06
00:29:51.83
00:29:57.91
00:30:25.56
00:31:04.55
00:31:41.45
00:31:45.68
00:32:15.76

00:32:54.32
00:33:30.26

00:33:47.43
00:33:53.30
00:33:53.44
00:34:38.23
00:35:05.32
00:35:13.01
00:35:37.56
00:36:26.77
00:36:26.84
00:40:33.47
00:43:19.51

00:43:44.14

00:43:56.62
00:45:40.27
00:45:40.65
00:47:55.21

00:53:53.58
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